ARILISTA

2cl
Bolyhos 4gyas palinka 280.-
Békési Dlsznotoros pa]mka 360.-
Rézangyal 402e0s palinka... — 300.-
Rézangyal 55 35, pali 380.-
Futyiilos
Chivas Regal ;
Jameson 60.-
Jack Daniels -
Johnnie Wa 10.-
Jim Beam | s 310.-
Ballantines Al - 310.-
Famous Grou " 9
Metaxa
Gin
Bacardi
Baileys
Jager
Unicum SR 7Y 200:
Becherovka | P93,
Zubrowka 4 280.-
Royal 240.-
Tequila 300.-

Hubertus 280.-

4 cl

560.-
720.-

600.-
760.-
560.-
800.-
720.-
720.-
620.-
620.-
620.-
500.-
700.-
600.-
600.-
600.-
600.-
520.-
560.-
560.-
560.-
480.-
600.-
560.-



