

ÁRLISTA

	2 cl	4 cl
Bolyhos ágyas pálinka	280.-	560.-
Békési Disznótoros pálinka	360.-	720.-
Rézangyal 40%-os pálinka	300.-	600.-
Rézangyal 55%-os pálinka	380.-	760.-
Fütyülős	280.-	560.-
Chivas Regal	400.-	800.-
Jameson	360.-	720.-
Jack Daniels	360.-	720.-
Johnnie Walker	310.-	620.-
Jim Beam	310.-	620.-
Ballantines	310.-	620.-
Famous Grouse	250.-	500.-
Metaxa	350.-	700.-
Gin	300.-	600.-
Bacardi	300.-	600.-
Baileys	300.-	600.-
Jager	300.-	600.-
Unicum	260.-	520.-
Becherovka	280.-	560.-
Finlandia	280.-	560.-
Zubrowka	280.-	560.-
Royal	240.-	480.-
Tequila	300.-	600.-
Hubertus	280.-	560.-

